

A Reliable Choice for Wireless Products

WLAN | XDSL | 3G/4G | FTTH-GEPON/GPON | SWITCH | POE SWITCH | MEDIA CONVERTOR | SFP Fiber Modules



AIRPRO TECHNOLOGY INDIA PVT. LTD.

www.airpro.in

Contact us : sales@airpro.in

PRODUCT	MODEL NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT	MODEL NO.	DESCRIPTION		PRODUCT	MODEL NO.	DESCRIPTION		PRODUCT	MODEL NO.	DESCRIPTION	
ADSL/VDSL CPE			WIRELESS R	WIRELESS ROUTER / REPEATER			PASSIVE PoE SWITCH				STANDARD I	///		
6m 11 25	AIRDSL-A318	ADSL2+ Modern Router ADSL2+ 1RJ11, 1LAN 10/100 Multiple PVC up to 8 PPPoE/ Static IP/ RFC1483 Bridge Mode		AIRBGN-1100	 150Mbps Wireless Router with 1 WAN 10/100 4 LAN 10/100 1*9dbi Antenna, Easy Setup WAN DHCP (Dynamic IP), PPPoE, Static IP Multiple SSID, Firewall, QoS, DDNS, Port Forwarding, DMZ 			ES1404	 4Port PoE 10/100 +1Uplink Port Transfers data and power on one single cable Working with 24V passive PoE compliant PDs, expands home and office network Requires no configuration and installation External power adapter DC 24V/3A Power Supply 72W 			AP1224	 24Port PoE 10/100 , transfer data and power on one single cable PoE Power Support 15w per port 8K entry MAC address table with auto-learning and auto-aging Internal power adapter supply Supports PoE IEEE802.3af compliant PDs 	
	AIRDSL-A-1144	 150Mbps ADSL2+Modern Router with 4 Ports LAN 10/100 PPPoE/Static IP/RFC 1483 Bridge Mode/Routed Mode Firewall, Qos, Multiple SSID, port forwarding, DDNS & DMZ TR069 & IPV6 		AIRBGN-1122	 300Mbps Wireless Router with 1 WAN 10/100 4 LAN 10/100 2*9dbi Antenna, Easy Setup WAN DHCP (Dynamic IP), PPPoE, Static IP Wultiple SSID, Firevall, QoS, DDNS, Port Forwarding, DMZ, MAC Filtering 		(c~ (1)(1)(0=)	ES1408	 8Port PoE 10/100 +1Uplink Port Transfers data and power on one single cable Working with 24V passive PoE compliant PDs, expands home and office network Requires no configuration and installation External power adapter supply 			GS1905	 4-Port PoE 10/100/1000Mbps +1 Uplink Giga Working with IEEE 802.3af/at compliant PDs, expands home and office network Power Supply: 96W Steel housing, desktop or wall-mounting design 	
	AIRDSL-A1155	 300Mbps ADSL2+ Modem Router with 4Ports LAN 10/100 PPPoE/Static IP/ RFC 1483 Bridge Mode /Routed Mode Firewall. QoS, Multiple SSID, Port Forwarding, DDNS & DMZ, TR069, IPV6 2*5 dbi External Antenna 		AR525N1 Repeater	 300Mbps Wireless Repeater with 1WAN, 1LAN 2*3dbi MIMO Antenna Wireless AP, Router & Repeater 			ES1416	 15port 10/100 + 10/100/1000 Uplink Transfers data and power on one single cable Working with 24V passive POE compliant PDs, expands home and office network Requires no configuration and installation Internal power supply 			GS1908	 8-Port PoE 10/100/1000Mbps Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE Working with IEEE 802.3af compliant PDs, expands home and office network Power Supply: 144W External Power Adaptor 48V/3A Steel housing, desktop or wall-mounting design 	
dan.	AIRDSL-A1144-V2	 150Mbps High Power ADSL 2+ with 9 dbi Antenna 1*9 dbi high power antenna PPPoE/Static IP/ RFC 1483 Bridge Mode/Routed Mc Firewall,QoS, Multiple SSID, Port Forwarding, DDNS, DMZ 	de WIRELESS N	WA111	 150Mbps NANO USB Wireless Adaptor Built in antenna, Frequency 2412-2484 Operating system windows 			ES1424	 24Port PoE 10/100 + 2 10/100/1000 Uplink port Transfers data and power on one single cable Working with 24V passive PoE compliant PDs, expands home and office network Requires no configuration and installation Internal power supply 			GS1908F	 8Port PoE 10/100/1000 + 2GE SFP Ports for High Speed transmit Working with IEEE 802.3af/at compliant PDs Power Supply: 120W Plug and Play 	
Game Lane	AIRDSL-A1155-V2	 300Mbps High Power ADSL2+Modem Router 2*9 dbi high power antenna 			XP/2000/Vista/windows7 /Linux		STANDARD	PoE SWITCH				GS1916	 16 Port PoE 10/100/1000 + 2GE SFP Ports for High Speed transmit 	
		 PPD6/Static IP/ RFC 1483 Bridge Mode/Routed Mc Firewall, QoS, Multiple SSID, Port Forwarding, DDNS, DMZ 	de 🦃	WN212	 150Mbps Wireless Adaptor with 3dbi External Ar Frequency 2412-2484 Soft AP/Client Operating Systems Windows 	Intenna		AP1205	 4Port PoE 10/100 +1Uplink Port Transfers data and power on one single cable Working with IEEE 802.3at/at compliant PDs, expands home and office network Requires no configuration and installation 				 Working with IEEE 802.3af/802.3at compliant PDs Power Supply: 350W, Internal Power Supply 19 Inch rack-mountable steel case 	
1.1		 300Mbps VDSL 2 Modern Router with 4 Port 10/100 1 Giga, 1USB, 2*5dbi External Antenna Multi profile 8a, 12a, 17a, 30a Firewall, QoS, Multiple SSID, Port Forwarding, DDNS & DMZ 			XP,/2000/Vista/Windows7/8/Linux				External power adapter DC 48V/1.5A Power Supply: 65W				24 Port 10/100/1000 + 2G SFP Ports for High Speed transmit	
-	AIRVDSL-V1225			WA300	300Mbps Wireless Adaptor with built in antenna Frequency 2412-2484 Soft AP/ Client, USB2.0/1.1 Operating Systems Windows	a		AP2105LR	 4Port POE 10/100 +1Uplink Port, transfers data and power on one single cable up to 250meters long range transmit. Working with IEEE 802.3af/at compliant PDs, expands home and office network Requires no configuration and installation 			GS1924	Working with IEEE 802.3af/802.3at compliant PDs Power Supply: 350W, Internal Power Supply 19 Inch rack-mountable steel case	
	AIRVDSL-V-1204	VDSL2 Modem Router with 4ports LAN 10/100 Multi Profile 8a,12a,17a &30a			XP/Vista/Windows7/8/Linux	SB Adaptor with .1 ws		AP1208H	External power adapter DC 48V/1.5A Power Supply: 65W			PX411	Extender 100base-t Ethernet signal and power Rate is up to 100base-t, the transmission distance can reach 400 meters	
		 Firewall, QoS, Port Forwarding, DDNS, DMZ, TR069 URL Filter, key word blocking 		WN313	 300Mbps High Power USB Adaptor with 5dbi External Antenna Host Interface USB2.0/1.1 Operating System Windows 		= 1011000 Gr		4Port PoE 10/100 +4 10/100 LAN Port, transfers data and power on one single cable Working with IEEE 802.3af expands home and office network Requires no configuration and installation				Without local power supply, remote device powered by 802.3af/at POE Short circuit and overload protection surge protection Link/Act, POE S5mmx75mmx25mm 100g	
		ADSL/VDSL Line Bonding Modem Router 2*RJ11 port, 4Ports LAN10/100,			XP/Vista/ Windows7/8/ Linux				External power adapter DC 48V/1.5A Power Supply: 60W		WEB MANAG	GED SWITCH		
	AIRDSL-ALB-1525	 1WAN Giga & USB 2*5dbi Antenna, ADSL/VDSL Profile, Multiple PVC & up to 30a Profile Firewall, QoS, Port Forwarding, DDNS, DMZ 	2*5dbi Antenna, ADSL/VDSL Profile, Multiple PVC & up to 30a Profile	Managed P	GS3108	8 Port Gigabit + 2 SFP Slots POE Supports PoE power up to 30W for each PoE po Supports IEEE802.1Q VLAN,4K VLAN Table Support SIMP/RMONTELENT	port		AP1208	 8 Ports PoE 10/100+1Uplink Port 10/100, transfers data and power on one single cable Working with IEEE 802.3af compliant PDs, expands home and office network Requires no configuration and installation External power adapter 48V/3A Power Supply 144W 		ener the energy of the second	ESG-3010	 8 Port 10/100/1000Mbps +2SFP Slot Web Smart Ethernet Switch Complies with IEEE802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3ab standards. 8 x 10/100/1000Mbps Auto-Negotiation RJ45 ports supporting Auto-MDI/MDIX. Supports IEEE802.3x flow control for Full-duplex. Mode and backpressure for Half-duplex Mode. 8 MAC address table with auto-learning and auto-aging. LED indicators for monitoring power, link, activity and speed.
WIRELESS I	SS 11 AC ROUTER	1200Mbs Dual Band Router support			Web-based Management Support Support Storm Control				8 Port PoE 10/100 + 1 Dual Personality				16 Port Gigabit + 2SFP Slots Web Smart Ethernet Switch	
	AIRBGN-AC1200	 2.4Ghz & 5Ghz Comply with IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, QoS bandwidth management, IPv6 Available USB storage as local or remote FTP sharing. 	Himmer at	GS3116	16 Port Gigabit + 2 SFP Slots POE Supports PoE power up to 30W for each PoE po Supports IEEE802.1Q VLAN,4K VLAN Table Support SNMP/RMON/TELENT Web-based Management Support Support Storm Control	ort	ă anni în a	AP1208F	 (RJ45 + SFP) Giga ports, transfers data and power on one single cable Working with IEEE 802.3af/at compliant PDs, expands SMB and office network Power Supply: 144W 		Entering Harden and	ESG-3018	Complies with IEEE802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3x, IEEE802.32, IEER02.3ad standards. Supports MAC address auto-learning and auto-aging. Store and forward mode operates. Support SNMP/RMON/TELENT. Supports IEEE802.1Q VLAN/AK VLAN Table. LED indicators for monitoring power, link, activity and speed. Internal power adapter supply	
6	AIRBGN-AC1750	 1750Mbps Dual Band Router with 1WAN 10/100/1000, 4LAN 10/100/1000. Comply with IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, QoS bandwidth management, IPv6, Available USB storage as local or remote FTP sharin 	9	GS3124	24 Port Gigabit + 2 SFP Slots POE Supports PoE power up to 30W for each PoE po Supports all power up to 260W Supports IEEE802.1Q VLAN,4K VLAN Table Support SNMP/RMONTELENT Web-based Management Support Support Storm Control	ort		AP1216	 16 Port PoE 10/100 Supports PoE power up to 30W for each PoE port Supports IEEE802.3x flow control for Full-duplex Mode and backpressure for Half-duplex Mode 8K entry MAC address table with auto-learning and auto-aging Internal power adapter supply Supports PoE IEEE802.3af/at compliant PDs 			ESG-3026	24 Port Gigabit + 2SFP Slots Web Smart Ethernet Switch Complies with IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.3ad standards. Supports MAC address auto-learning and auto-aging. Store and forward mode operates. Support SIMP/RMON/TELENT. Supports IEEE802.1Q VLAN,4K VLAN Table. IED indicators for monitoring power, link, activity and speed. Internal power adapter supply	

PRODUCT	MODEL NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT	MODEL NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT	MODEL NO.	DESCRIPTION		PRODUCT	MODEL NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT	MODEL NO.	DESCRIPTION	
OUTDOOR WIRELESS AP			WIRELESS ACCESS POINT			OLT & ONU			M	MEDIA CONVERTER & SFP			WIRELESS ANTENNA			
	AIR DRONA	 150Mbps, 2.4Ghz Wireless Outdoor AP/CPE with 1 WAN/1 LAN 10/100 Ports with 24V/1A PoE, AP/Repeater/WISP/Router 12dbi Directional Antenna Managed through controller 		AIRPRO-XDS9500S	High Power 300Mbps, 500MW Ceiling Mount AP 2"5dbi MIMO Omni Antenna Multiple SSID, AP, Repeater, 802.1Q VLAN, Managed through Controller 24V PoE		OLT AEPON 4402	2port OLT with 2 Uplink ports Dual Personality (copper/Fiber), 2 Fixed PON ports with 1:64 Splitting, could support 128 ONU, Pon port speed symmetrical 1.25Gbps, Distance 20KM, EMS Management, & Teinet Management, Port status monitroing, Vlan, RSTP, IGMP. QoS, loop detect	•		APMC-SMSF-20	SC Single Mode Single Fiber 20Km, 100FX one Single Fiber Connector and one UTP Connector, fully Complies with IEEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/FX standard, Auto-detection of half/full duplex transfer mode for TX port, External power supply DC 5V/ 2A	ļ	AIRPRO AIR5	 5Ghz , 15dbi MIMO OMNI Antenna Frequency 5150-5800Ghz, Polarization Vertical/Horizontal, VSWR 50, MAX Power 2.5, Lightning protection 100w, connector type 2*N Female, Dimension 45*600 (mm), operating temperature -40 C to +60C, Wind velocity 60m/s 	
	AIR LAKSHYA	 300Mbps, 2.4Ghz Wireless Outdoor AP/CPE with 1 WAN/1 LAN 10/100 Ports with 24V/1A PoE, AP/Repeater/Router 14dbi MIMO Directional Antenna Managed through controller 	9	AIRPRO-XDS9510	 300Mbps, 300MW Ceiling Mount AP 2*5dbi MIMO Omni Antenna Multiple SSID, AP, Repeater, 802.1Q VLAN, Managed through Controller 24V PoE 		AEPON 4404	4port OLT with 4 Uplink ports Dual Personality (copper/Fiber), 4 Fixed PON ports with 1:64 Splitting, could support 256 ONU, Pon port speed symmetrical 1.25Gbps, Distance 20KM, EMS Management, & Telnet Management, Port Status Monitroing, VLAN, RSTP, IGMP, QoS, Loop detect			APMC-SMDF-20	SC Single Mode Dual Fiber 20Km, 100FX Two Fiber Connector and one UTP Connector, fully Complies with IEEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/FX standard, Auto-detection of half/full duplex transfer mode for TX port, External power supply DC 5V/ 2A	Ļ	AIRPRO AIR2	 2.4Ghz 13dbi MIMO OMNI Antenna Frequency 2400-2500Ghz Polarization type; Vertical/Horizontal Gain 13dbi, HOR/VER 360/7 degree Max Power 100w; Connector Type 2*N Female 	
Can.	AIR BHEEM	 300Mbps, 5.8Ghz Wireless Outdoor AP/CPE with 1 WAN/1 LAN 10/100 Ports with 24V/1A PoE, AP/Bridge/WISP/Router 15dbi MIMO Antenna AP/Cient/WISP/Router Managed through controller 		AIRPRO-AIR-M600	 High Power 600Mbps Ceiling Mount AP 4*5dbi MIMO Antenna Multiple SSID, AP, Repeater Mode, 802.1Q VLAN, Managed through Controller 24V PoE, Wireless USER morethen 60 		AEPON 4408	8port OLT with 8 Uplink ports Dual Personality (copper/Fiber), 8 Fixed PON ports with 1:64 Splitting, could support 512 ONU, Pon port speed symmetrical 1.25Gbps, Distance 20KM, EMS Management, & Telnet Management, Port Status Monitroing, VLAN, RSTP, IGMP, QoS, Loop detect			APMC-SMDF-20G	SC Single Mode Dual Fiber 20KM -10/100/1000 Provide Two Fiber Connector and one UTP Connector, Auto-negotiation of 10/100/1000Mbps rate and Auto-MDI/MDIX for TX port, Indication light: FEF, SPD, Link/Act, PWR, FDX, External power supply DC 5V/ 2A		AIRPRO AIR2S	 2.4Ghz 15dbi Omni Antenna Frequency 2400-2500 Polarization Type vertical Connector type 1*N Female 	
a.	AIR NAMO-2	 300Mbps Wireless Outdoor AP with 1 WAN/1 LAN 10/100 Ports with 24V/1A PoE AP/Repeater/Router, VLAN802.1Q, Managed through controller 2*7dbi MIMO Antenna, User support up to 100 256 RAM/16MB Flash Managed through controller 	CATer Pro	AIRPRO-AIR-M750	 High Power 750Mbps Ceiling Mount AP 4*5dbi MIMO Antenna Multiple SSID, AP, Repeater Mode, 802.10 VLAN, Managed through Controller 24V PoE, Wireless user up to 60 		AP-ONU1501	1 EPON optical interface, Meet 1000BASE-PX20+ standard, Symmetric 1.25Gbps upstream/downstream, SC Single Mode Fiber, split 1:64, VLAN tag, Loop detect, QoS, Port			AP MC-SMSF-20G	SC–Single Mode Dual Fiber 20KM 10/100/1000 Provide one Single Fiber Connector and one UTP Connector, Auto-negotiation of 10/100/1000Mbps rate and Auto-MDI/MDIX for TX port, Indication light: FEF, SPD, Link/Act, PWR, FDX, External power supply DC 5V/ 2A		AIRPRO AIR SECTOR	 16dbi Pannel Antenna Frequency 2400-2500 Polarization Type vertical HOR/VER-120/8 degree Gain 16dbi 	
	AIR BRIDGE	 450Mbps Wireless Outdoor AP/CPE with 1 WAN/1 LAN 10/100 Ports with 24V/1A POE, AP/Repeater/WISP/Router 12dbi Directional Antenna Managed through controller 		AIRPRO-AIR-M120	 High Power 600mW, 1200Mbps Dual Band Ceiling Mount AP 4*5db iMMO Antenna for long wireless Coverage Multiple SSID, AP, Repater, 802.1Q VALN, Managed Through Controller 48V PoE 		AP-ONU1504	4ports LAN 10/100/1000 compliant with IEEE802.3ah Standard, 20KM transmission Distance, data encryption group broadcasting, port Vian separation, Dynamic Bandwidth Allocation (DBA), broadcasting storm, port isolation between different port	s		AP MMDF-2KM	SC- Multi mode distance 2KM External Power DC5V/2A				
A REAL PROPERTY OF	AIR SETU-2	 300Mbps Wireless Outdoor AP/CPE with 1 WAN/LAN 10/100 Ports with 24V/1A PoE AP/Repeater/Router External Antenna Managed through controller 	(Cero)	XDS100	 100mW, 300Mbps Ceiling Mount AP 2*5dbi Antenna for long wireless Coverage Multiple SSID, AP, Repater, 802.1Q VALN, Managed Through Controller, 48V PoE 		AP-ONU1504HW	150Mbps Wi-Fi ONU with 1 Pon Port, 4ports LAN10/100 compatible with IEEE802.3ah Symmetric 1.25Gbps upstream/downstream, SC Single Mode Fiber			AP MC-SMSF-40G	SC–Single Mode Dual Fiber 40KM 10/100/1000 Provide one Single Fiber Connector and one UTP Connector, Auto-negotiation of 10/100/1000Mbps rate and Auto-MDI/MDIX for TX port, Indication light: FEF, SPD, Link/Act, PWR, FDX, External power supply DC 5V/ 2A	Company		shed in 2006 by a group of highly	
	AIR SETU-5	 300Mbps Wireless Outdoor AP/CPE with 1 WAN/LAN 10/100 Ports with 24//1A PoE AP/Repeater/Router External Antenna Managed through controller 		WAP100	 100mW, 300Mbps Wall Mount AP 2*5dbi Antenna Multiple SSID, AP, Repater, 802.1Q VALN, Managed Through Controller, 48V PoE 		AP-ONU1504FX	150Mbps Wi-Fi ONU with 1 Pon Port, 4ports LAN10/100 & 2 FXS RJ11 Port compatible with IEEE802.3ah, one POTS, OAM and TR069 for remote management, VLAN, STP, RSTP, H.248, SIP & MGCP for VOIP, Symmetric 1.25Gbps upstream/downstream, SC Single Mode Fiber			AIRPRO-A100	155 Mb/s RoHS Compliant BiDi 20KM with DDMI Pluggable SFP Transceiver, Single LC connector, Low power dissipation, Up to 20km point to point transmission, Compatible with SFP MSA. Compatible with Cisco and other brand. *Available in SC/LC interface	motivated ir networking specializes i wireless solo	ich experience in providing high class has its in-house R&D unit which eent and customization of wired and e scale Telecom industries. AirPro has		
UNMANAG	ED SWITCH	8 LAN Ports 10/100 Support Auto MiDi MAX		WAP1100	 100mW, 300Mbps Wall Mount AP with 1RJ45/RJ11 Port 2*5dbi Antenna Multiple SSID, AP, Repater, 802.1Q VALN, Managed Through Controller, 48V PoE 		AP-1442-HW1X	150Mbps Wi-Fi ONU with 1 Pon Port, 4ports LAN10/100/1000 & 1 FXS RJ11 Port compatible with IEEE802.3ah, one POTS, OAM and TR069 for remote management, VLAN, STP, RSTP, H.248, SIP & MGCP for VOIP, Symmetric 1.25Gbps upstream/downstream, SC Single Mode Fiber			AIRPRO-A1000	1.25Gbps RoHS Compliant BiDi 20KM with DDMI. Pluggable SFP Transceiver, Single LC connector, Low power dissipation, Up to 20km point to point transmission, Compatible with SFP MSA. Compatible with Cisco and other brand. *Available in SC/LC interface		,	8 years with its best-in-class quality formance and are extremely user-	
		Power Supply 5V Power Adaptor			 100mW, 750Mbps Dual Band Wall Mount AP 			1 Pon Port, 4 LAN 10/100/1000 & 2 FXS RJ11 Port compatible with IEEE802.3ah, one POTS,	4G ROU	ROUTER		///			Air Pro	
	ES1116	 16 LAN Ports 10/100 Support Auto MiDi MAX Power Supply 12V/1A 	WFIE) Ge	WAP750	 2°5dbi Antenna Multiple SSID, AP, Repater, 802.1Q VALN, Managed Through Controller, 48V PoE 	0*	AP-1442-GX2	OAM and TR069 for remote management, VLAN, STP, RSTP, H.248, SIP & MGCP for VOIP, Symmetric 1.25Gbps upstream/downstream, SC Single Mode Fiber		-	AP-2221-HW	4G LTE – Support up to 150Mbps downlink and 50Mbps uplink speed. Supported mobile network type –FDD-LTE, TDD-LTE, WCDMA,TD-SCOMA Supported connection types in normal Wi-Fi Router Mode – Supports PPPOE, Dynamic IP, Static IPCable Internet Access	AIRPRO TECHNOLOGY INDIA PVT. LTD.			
	ES1124	 24 LAN Ports 10/100 Support Auto MiDi Max Power Supply 12V/1A 		AC 1000	 5*10/100/1000 RJ45 Ports Auto detect wireless AP, managed and control, max 50 AP can be managed Support 802.1q tag vlan, QoS, real time monitor and analyze Ip Filtering, MAC filtering, Port forwarding, DMZ Web management & remote web management 		AP-1441-GX1	1 Pon Port, 4 LAN 10/100/1000 & 1 FXS RJ11 Port compatible with IEEE802.3ah, one POTS, OAM and TR069 for remote management, VLAN, STP, RSTP, H.248, SIP & MGCP for VOIP, Symmetric 1.25Gbps upstream/downstream, SC Single Mode Fiber			AP-2421-HW-V	HP-Lable Intermet Access * 300Mbps Wi-Fi – Easily share wireless to users with low latency *4G LTE – Support up to 150Mbps downlink and 50Mbps uplink speed. *IWAN 4 LAN + 2FXS VOIP Port *Supported mobile network type –FDD-LTE, TDD-LTE, WCDMA,TD-SCDMA *Supported connection types in normal Wi-Fi Router Mode –Support PPPoE, Dynamic IP, Static IPCable Internet Access *300Mbps Wi-Fi – Easily share wireless to users with low latency *Support Battery Back-up up to 4 hours		#80, Forest Manor Cana INI A-105, Ist Floor, Shu Chinchpada, Gokł	ADA OFFICE: Road, North York, Toronto, Ida, M2J1M6 DIA OFFICE: bh Innov 8, Building No. A-1, iware, Vasai East, Mumbai airpro.in, www.airpro.in	